
Club Details  
 
Equestrian Victoria 
Sport Management Discipline Officer - Dressage 
 
  
Australian Sports Pony Registry (ASPR) 
Club Rep: Rossanne Mason    rossannemason@hotmail.com 
 
Berwick & District Dressage Club (BDDC) 

Rep: Michael Bragge mgbragge@bigpond.com 
 
Boneo Park   
Rep: Fiona Selby   fiona@boneopark.com.au 
 
Carlton Performance Horses (CPH) 

Rep: Jade Woodhead  jade@jwoodhead.com.au 
 
Elmore Equestrian Club 
Club Rep:  Lisa Maud   ldmmm5@gmail.com 
 
Macedon Ranges Dressage Club   MRDC 
Club Rep:  Fiona Cooper fjcoops@gmail.com 
President:  Fiona Cooper fjcoops@gmail.com   Mob: 0407 430 080 
Secretary:  Lee Towell   mrdc.secretary@gmail.com    Mob: 0403 449 233 
Website link  Home | mrdc 
 
Tatura Dressage Club 
Club Rep:  Caroline Coleby   cwcoleby@gmail.com 
 
Victorian Dressage Club (VDC) 

Club Rep: Moya Jess   moyajess@bigpond.net.au 
President: Libby Farries: libbyfarries@gmail.com 
Secretary: Joanne Lee Archibald   jojo2301@bigpond.com 
 
   
Western Victoria Dressage Club WVDC 
Club Rep:  Sharon Singh  sharonsingh@bigpond.com 
 
Maxene & Joe Argento   margento@activ8.net.au 
 
Westernport Dressage Club (WPDC) 
Rep: Olwen Kemp   the.kemps1@bigpond.com 
 
Whittlesea Plenty Valley Dressage Club (WPVDC) 
Club Rep: Jan Donald    jandonald25@hotmail.com 
 
Wimmera 
Rep: Melissa Shaw   melshaw2147@gmail.com 
 
Yarra Valley Dressage Club (YVDC) 

Club Rep:  Janet Wheeler and Jenny Wall   yarravalleydc@gmail.com 
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 Shirley Heights Equestrian Centre 
Rep: Kylie Broxam  kylie@shirleyheights.com.au 
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